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Band Ronda 1

1  Julia Caffarena [1]
2  Bye
3  Camila Belen Zavisza
4  Bye
5  Bye
6  Carola Celina Sosa
7  Bye
8  Florencia Moron [11]
9  Ludmila Magali Alvez [2]

10  Bye
11  Martina Ayelen Menendez
12  Bye
13  Bye
14  Sofia Carolina Jara Antas
15  Bye
16  Astrid Staksrud [10]
17  Sol Cristiani [3]
18  Bye
19  Catalina Wierna
20  Bye
21  Bye
22  Valentina Ascheri
23  Bye
24  V. Lopez Lopez [16]
25  Abigail Cecilia Zarza [4]
26  Bye
27  Pilar Sosa Linari
28  Mia E'Halli Obeid
29  Bye
30  Angela Portoman
31  Bye
32  Katja Belen Markus [12]
33  Eugenia Jazmin Ceinos [5]
34  Bye
35  Maria Victoria Graff
36  Valentina Urracio
37  Bye
38  Agustinaa Sarlenga
39  Bye
40  Julia Richardet [15]
41  Noelia Belen Acosta [6]
42  Bye
43  Marina Bulbarella
44  Valeria Porras Buezo
45  Bye
46  Sara Milagros Floris
47  Bye
48  Priscila Landi [14]
49  Lucia Gabriela Serrano [7]
50  Bye
51  Selene Palma
52  Chiara Fiorenza
53  Bye
54  Sofia Vivas
55  Bye
56  M. Fernandez Larrandaburu [9]
57  Lola De Leon [8]
58  Bye
59  Delfina Rodriguez
60  Morena Ippoliti
61  Bye
62  Lia Aguirre
63  Bye
64  Pilar Beveraggi [13]

Ronda 2

 Julia Caffarena [1]
 
 Camila Belen Zavisza
 
 Carola Celina Sosa
 
 Florencia Moron [11]
 
 Ludmila Magali Alvez [2]
 
 Martina Ayelen Menendez
 
 Sofia Carolina Jara Antas
 
 Astrid Staksrud [10]
 
 Sol Cristiani [3]
 
 Catalina Wierna
 
 Valentina Ascheri
 
 V. Lopez Lopez [16]
 
 Abigail Cecilia Zarza [4]
 
 Mia E'Halli Obeid
 6-3 6-0 
 Angela Portoman
 
 Katja Belen Markus [12]
 
 Eugenia Jazmin Ceinos [5]
 
 Valentina Urracio
 7-5 6-3 
 Agustinaa Sarlenga
 
 Julia Richardet [15]
 
 Noelia Belen Acosta [6]
 
 Marina Bulbarella
 6-1 6-1 
 Sara Milagros Floris
 
 Priscila Landi [14]
 
 Lucia Gabriela Serrano [7]
 
 Selene Palma
 6-4 6-2 
 Sofia Vivas
 
 M. Fernandez Larrandaburu [9]
 
 Lola De Leon [8]
 
 Morena Ippoliti
 6-3 6-0 
 Lia Aguirre
 
 Pilar Beveraggi [13]
 

Finales

 Julia Caffarena [1]
 6-0 6-1 

 Florencia Moron [11]
 6-4 6-1 

 Ludmila Magali Alvez [2]
 6-0 6-0 

 Astrid Staksrud [10]
 6-1 6-2 

 Catalina Wierna
 6-1 6-1 

 Valentina Ascheri
 6-0 6-0 

 Mia E'Halli Obeid
 6-1 6-0 

 Katja Belen Markus [12]
 6-3 6-2 

 Valentina Urracio
 6-3 3-6 10-6 

 Julia Richardet [15]
 6-4 6-3 

 Marina Bulbarella
 4-6 6-1 10-8 

 Priscila Landi [14]
 w.o.

 Selene Palma
 6-1 6-1 

 Sofia Vivas
 6-4 6-7(2) 10-8 

 Morena Ippoliti
 6-2 6-1 

 Lia Aguirre
 0-6 6-4 10-7 

Previas

 Julia Caffarena [1]
 4-6 6-3 10-4 

Q1

 Ludmila Magali Alvez [2]
 6-4 6-3 

Q2

 Valentina Ascheri
 7-6(6) 6-2 

Q3

 Katja Belen Markus [12]
 6-0 3-6 10-3 

Q4

 Valentina Urracio
 6-0 6-1 

Q5

 Marina Bulbarella
 6-3 6-0 

Q6

 Sofia Vivas
 7-5 6-2 

Q7

 Lia Aguirre
 6-3 6-4 

Q8


